Homeroom #6 — Daily Schedule
Children wash hands as they arrive in classroom

7:30-8:30
8:30 - 8:45
8:45 -9:45
9:45 -10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:30
11:30-11:45
11:45-12:30
12:30-1:30
1:30-2:30
2:30-—2:45
2:45 - 3:00
3:00-4:00
4:00-4:30
4:30 — close

Table toys/Small Group activities
Wash hands for snack

Transition to outdoor play (9:00am)
Transition inside and wash hands
Small group activities

Free play

Large Group Activity

Wash hands for lunch

Bathroom Routine/Rest/Quiet activities
Transition to Outside play (1:45pm)
Wash hands/Large Group Activity
Wash hands for snack

Free play

Small group activities

Table toys



